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5 DEVANSH RAWAT 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

8 GAURAV CHOUDHARY 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

16 KUSHWANT BISHNOI 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

AASHUTOSH SHARMA 

42 

ABHISHEK KHANDAL 

23 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

43 

|ADITYA PRAKASH 

44 

ANAND MUKKAD 

45 

DIMPAL PACHAR 
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GAGAN MUKESH 

HARDIK MAHARIYA 

27 PRAKHAR SHARMA 

HIMANI BAIRWA 

ISHU 

KANHAIYA LAL SUTHAR 

KAPIL JOSHI 

KRISH SHARMA 

KULDEEP 

|LAKSHYA KASWAN 
LUCKY YADAV 

MANISH 

MEENAKSHI 

MOHIT KAPURIYA 

MOHIT SINGH 

NIKITA 

PANKAJ 

PAWAN GURJAR 

PUNEET HARDASANI 

PURAN CHOUDHARY 

RAJAT RAWAT 

RAJDEEP RODIWAL 

RAVINDER SINGH 

SACHIN JAGARWAL 

SAKSHI CHOUDHARY 

|SATVIK KHANDAL 

SATYAM 

SAURAV THAKUR 

SHRISHTI SINGH 

SRISHTY GUPTA 

TOHID KHAN 

VINIT 

VINIT SHUKLA 

YASH YADAV 

YATHARTH NAGAR 

YUVRAJ SINGH 

FATHERS NAME 

|PUSHPANDER SHARMA 

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 

JALE SINGH 

|DESJ RAJ 

KISHAN SINGH 

OMPRAKASH 

|MUKESH KUMAR 

KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY 

ASHOK KUMAR 

JUGRAJ BAIRWA 

NARESH 
BAEDI CHAND 

HARISH JOSHI 

BABU LAL SHARMA 

SURESHKUMAR 
GANGAJAL BISHNOI 

HARDEVA RAM 

KAILASH CHAND 

DHARMVIR SINGH 

JABBAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT 

MAHENDRA KUMAR JAT 

VEERENDRA SINGH 

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 

|ABHAY SINGH YADAV 

HANUMAN SINGH 

HARISH SINGH GURJAR 

DINESH SHARMA 

KAMAL HARDASANI 

SURESH CHANDRA JAT 

SATYA NARAYAN 

RAMJEEVAN RODIWAL 

|ANGREJ SINGH 

VIJENDRA SINGH 

SANJAY CHOUDHARY 

lOM PRAKASH SHARMA 

KAPTAN SINGH 

BOUAJI THAKUR 

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH BHADOURIYA 
MANMOHAN GUPTA 

RAHIS KHAN 
RAJENDA SINGH 

DHARMENDRA SHUKLA 
DAYANAND 

|VIMAL NAGAR 
VIJAY KALER 
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